
 

LIST OF AGENTS 

This company is an individual member of the FIATA (International Federation of Freight Forwarders Associations). All transactions accepted without engagement and subject to the printed conditions of carriers 

involved. This company is not a common carrier. All transactions are subject to the FIATA Rules for Freight Forwarding Services (copies available on request from the company), which, in certain cases, exclude 

or limit the company’s liabilities. Generally the companies liability is limited to 2 SDR / kg. 
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AUSTRIA 

  
Mr. Thomas Flock 
Tel: +43 5 90690-4078 
thomas.flock@kuehne-nagel.com  
 

 

CZECH REPUBLIC 

 
Ms. Eva J. Skrejvalova 
Tel: +420 543 565 511 
eva.j.skrejvalova@kuehne-nagel.com 
 
 

CHINA - Central 

 
Mr. Rainsun Cheng 
Tel: +86 21 26028667 
rainsun.cheng@kuehne-nagel.com 
 

 

CHINA - North 

 
Ms. Michelle Li 
Tel: +86 10 84387298 
michelle.li@kuehne-nagel.com 
 
 

CHINA - South 

 
Mr. Jackie Huang 
Tel:   +86 20 2238 6830 
jackie.huang@kuehne-nagel.com  
 
 

GERMANY 

  
Mr. Tim Strommenger 
Tel: +49 2114546847 
tim.strommenger@kuehne-nagel.com  
 
 

HONG KONG S.A.R. 

 
Mr. Jackie Huang 
Tel:      +86 20 2238 6830 
jackie.huang@kuehne-nagel.com 
 
 

INDIA 

R.E. Rogers India Pvt Ltd. 
Mr. Sudhir Dhavan 
Tel: +91 124 4933933 
sudhir@rogersworldwideindia.com 
 
 

ISRAEL 

 
Anat Mey-Paz 
Tel: + 972-3-6505652 
anat.meypaz@kuehne-nagel.com 
 
 
 

ITALY 

 
Mr. Lars Ladrak 
Tel: +39 045 8298036 / 8 
lars.ladrak@kuehne-nagel.com  
 
 

JAPAN 

Blueline Co. Ltd. 
Mr. Toshi Sasahara 
Tel: +81 5646 4775 
tsasahara@blue-line.jp 
 
 

MALAYSIA 

R.E. Rogers (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 
Mr. Amirul Syed 
Tel:       +60 3 55108611 
amirul@rogers-asia.com  
 
 

RUSSIA 

 

Mr. Maxim Kzylkhodzhaev  
Tel:       +7 (495) 79520-00 (252) 
Maxim.Kzylkhodzhaev@kuehne-nagel.com  

 
 

SINGAPORE 

Rogers Expo Services 
Ms. Sony Gaytano 
Tel: +65 (6846) 0055 
sony@rogers-asia.com  
 
 

SOUTH AFRICA 

La Rouxnelle 
Mr. Leon Roux 
Tel: +27 113978866 
leon@larouxnelle.co.za  
 
 

SWEDEN 

 

Mr. Henrik Enqvist 
Tel:       +46 31 7580310 
henrik.enqvist@kuehne-nagel.com 
 
 

SWITZERLAND 

 
Mr. Christoph Rock 
Tel: :+41 44 866 78 33 
christoph.rock@kuehne-nagel.com  
 
 

TAIWAN 

 

Mr. Henry Chen 
Tel:      +886-2-25445120 
henry.chen@kuehne-nagel.com 
 

 

 

THAILAND 

Rogers Bangkok Co., Ltd. 
Mr. Nuttacom Rungrassamee 
Tel: +66275264,179 
nuttacom@rogers-asia.com  
 
 

TURKEY 

 
Ms. Banu Akca 
Tel: +90 (212) 4014600 
Banu.akca@kuehne-nagel.com 
 
 

UAE-DUBAI 

 
Mr. Muhammed Unais 
Tel:      +971 (0) 48141 816 
Muhammed.unais@Kuehne-Nagel.com  
 

 

UNITED KINGDOM 

 
Mr. Mike Priestley 
Tel: +44 (0) 208 526 8813 
Mike.priestley@kuehne-nagel.com  
 
 

UNITED STATES  

 
Mr. Marco Brettschnider 
Tel: +1 (310) 641 5500 
marco.brettschnider@kuehne-
nagel.com 
 

FRANCE  

 
Mr. Sebastien Fagard 
Tel: +33  148633163 
sebastien.fagard@kuehne-
nagel.com 

 
CANADA  

 
Mr. Simon Yu 
Tel: +1 (905) 301 8580 
simon.yu@kuehne-nagel.com 

 
NETHERLANDS  

 
Mr. Bastiaan Wigman 
Tel: +31 263193176 
bsstiaan.wigman@kuehne-
nagel.com 

 


